DSP Noise Cancellation Products
bhi
bhiDSP Noise Cancelling Products From
bhi Ltd.
P.O.Box 318
Burgess Hill
West Sussex
RH15 9NR

module to be fitted into a loudspeaker.
PCB DSP Modules continued.
Order codes :
NEDSP1061-PCB Basic signal level
DSP module.
NEDSP1061-KBD Keyboard operated
signal level DSP
module.
NEDSP1062-PCB Basic amplified DSP
module.
NEDSP1062-KBD Keyboard operated
amplified module.
1031-STA
Fully adjustable stand for
mounting the NEIM1031 in a